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Tarpaulin Textarp H/Duty Forankra

Product information

Heavy Duty 270gsm silver and black tarpaulin. Ideal for long term waterproof cover work, offering a combination of extra strength and
durability, making it the perfect choice for long term weather protection. Textarp Heavy Duty silver and black tarpaulins are widely used
throughout the construction and agricultural industries.

Textarp Heavy Duty tarpaulins feature a cord reinforced hem with eyelets at half metre intervals and are available as a silver and black
coloured tarpaulin.

16 x 16 dense weave construction

Weight 270gsm

Cord reinforced hems

Eyelets every 0.5m and plastic reinforced corner tabs
Waterproof and dimensionally stable

LDPE woven tape inner core

HDPE coated outer coating both sides

Weight: GSM 270




Part code

26E0680

26E0650

26E0610

26E0620

26E0670

26E0660

26E0640

26E0630

Length

12
10
1.8
3.6

14

Width

10

12

Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Weight
kg

2.92
17.28
17.4
27
32.4
34.02
34.56

47.2

Packing Qty.

30

Delivery time
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