

## **Tarpaulin Textarp H/Duty Forankra**

## **Product information**

Heavy Duty 270gsm silver and black tarpaulin. Ideal for long term waterproof cover work, offering a combination of extra strength and durability, making it the perfect choice for long term weather protection. Textarp Heavy Duty silver and black tarpaulins are widely used throughout the construction and agricultural industries.

Textarp Heavy Duty tarpaulins feature a cord reinforced hem with eyelets at half metre intervals and are available as a silver and black coloured tarpaulin.

- 16 x 16 dense weave construction
- Weight 270gsm
- Cord reinforced hems
- Eyelets every 0.5m and plastic reinforced corner tabs
- Waterproof and dimensionally stable
- LDPE woven tape inner core
- HDPE coated outer coating both sides
- Weight: GSM 270

Part code	Length	Width m	Colour	Weight kg	Packing Qty.	Delivery time
26E0680	12	10	Black	2.92	1	3
26E0650	10	4	Black	17.28	2	3
26E0610	1.8	1.2	Black	17.4	30	-
26E0620	3.6	3	Black	27	5	3
26E0670	14	9	Black	32.4	1	3
26E0660	8	8	Black	34.02	1	3
26E0640	8	4	Black	34.56	2	3
26E0630	5	4	Black	47.2	4	3